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DIGITALE FERNSEHPROGRAMME

Gesellschaft m.b.H.

Programmliste 03-2025

Taste

Programm

ORF 1 HD
ORF 2 HD
ATV HD
Puls4

Servus TV HD
Satl A
KabelEins A
RTL A

VOX A
RTLIIA

Das Erste HD
ZDF HD

3 Sat HD

ORF Sport+ HD

Eurosport 1
Sport 1
ProSieben A

Kabel 1 Doku A

NDR HD
BR HD
SWR HD
Nitro A
RTLUp A
0e24.TV HD
Hip Trips

MHz

466
466
466
386
466
394
394
394
394
394
474
482
498
362
402
402
394
514
506
506
474
418
426
362
490

QAM

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

Sym
Mps

6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900

KAUFMANN

3500 Krems, Goldenkrongasse 9

Telefon: 02732 / 85625

Notfalldienst: 0676 / 7087595
service.kaufmann@ktv-krems.at
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SRF Info HD
ATV 2

Wachauer Fernsehen HD

Kika HD

RTL Super A
Comedy Central A
Disney Channel
DMAX

N24 Doku A
phoenix HD
ARD-alpha HD
arte HD
tagesschau 24 HD
ONE HD
hr-fernsehen HD
ZDF neo HD

ZDF info HD

MDR HD

ORF IIl HD
Euronews

n-tv A

DW Englisch HD
WDR HD

rbb HD

Tele 5

Sat.1 Gold A
krone.tv

R9 HD Osterreich
Astro TV

QVC Deutschland
HSE24 Extra
Pro7 Maxx A
Kurier TV

HSE 24

Sixx A

Nick/Comedy Central

490
418
418
498
426
426
450
426
426
506
434
474
690
682
674
482
498
674
362
442
442
442
634
674
450
450
362
434
450
450
450
682
450
458
418
482

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900



sonnenklar TV
Stimmungsgarten TV
DeluxeMusic

Deutsches Musik
Fernsehen

Volksmusik.TV
LT1 00
Toggo Plus
Melodie TV
Hope TV HD
EWTN

RIC
DOKUSAT
TLC Austria
Bibel. TV
Welt

K-TV

Anixe HD
Bloomberg Europe TV
HGTV

VOX up

Puls 24 HD
Xplore

One Terra
Just Cooking
Crime Time
Serien +
Hoéhenrausch

Just Fishing

Bundeslander + fremdsprachig

Taste

Programm
ORF2 W
ORF2 00
ORF2 St

458
458
458

458

418
458
418
458
458
458
426
450
434
450
666
450
490
442
498
482
442
386
386
386
410
402
402
434

MHz

634
634
634

256
256
256

256

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

QAM
256
256
256

6900
6900
6900

6900

6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900

Sym Mps
6900
6900
6900



ORF2 B
ORF2S
ORF2T
ORF2V
ORF2 K
ORF2 E

CNN Int.

Sky News int.
BBC World News
CNBC Europe
TV5

France 2 HD
France 3 HD
Rai 1

Rai 3
Infokanal
SLO1

BN Music HD
DM-Sat

ERT World
RTK 1

TVE Int.
HRT-TV4 HD
ProTV Int.
TVR Int.

atv Avrupa
CNN Turk
EURO D
Show Tirk HD
Kanal 7 Avrupa HD
5 STAR

TVP Polonia
Tele 5 Polska
Duna World HD
CT24 HD

Al Jazeera

634
634
634
634
634
634
642
642
642
642
650
650
650
650
650
650
658
658
658
658
658
642
658
658
658
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
698
666
698
698

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900
6900



Tunisie Nationale 698 256 6900

RTP-International 698 256 6900
Sky
Taste Programm MHz QAM Sym Mps
sky HD 546 256 6900
sky HD 554 256 6900
sky HD 562 256 6900
sky HD 570 256 6900
sky HD 578 256 6900
sky HD 586 256 6900
sky HD 602 256 6900
sky HD 610 256 6900
sky HD 618 256 6900
HD Austria
Taste Programm MHz QAM Sym Mps
HD Austria 514 256 6900
HD Austria 522 256 6900
HD Austria 530 256 6900
HD Austria 538 256 6900
Erotik
Taste Programm MHz QAM Sym Mps
Erotik 642 256 6900
Netzwerksuche
Taste Programm MHz QAM Sym Mps
Netzwerk ID 1 362 256 6900

Sender in HD sind markiert.



